





No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
_	Assy, Valve Plate LP	32310807	-
3-1	– Plate, Valve - LP	NSS	1
3-2	– Valve, Finger - LP Inlet	32241002	1
3-3	– Retainer, Valve - LP	97511091	2
3-4	- Screw, M3 X 12	32297327	2
3-5	- Nut, Hex - M3 W/Lockwasher	97511059	2
3-6	– Valve, Finger - LP Discharge	32241036	1
3-7	- Screw, M4 X 12 Hex Head	32247512	2
3-8	- Nut, M4 Hex	32248171	2
3-9	– Damper, Valve	32294472	1